Attachment A

St. John Lutheran Early Childhood Center
(281) 304-5546

2024-2025 RATES

Preschool Program 9am-2pm August 2024 - May 2025

Registration Fee*

Due at Registration Monthly Tuition Rates
2 Day (Tues & Thurs) $385.00 $370.00
3 Day (Mon-Wed-Fri) $420.00 $505.00
5 Day (M-F) $500.00 $755.00
Bridge (M-F only) $560.00 $755.00

Tuition rates are payable at the first of each month. A $30.00 late fee per child will be
assessed if no payment is received by the 10" of each month. Failure to make payment
could result in dismissal of your child from our program.

* Registration Fee is an annual fee which includes registration, supply and activity fees.

Morning Care & Afternoon Care 7am — 6pm

Morning Only Afternoon Only All-Day Care

2 Day-$ 75.00 2 Day - $145.00 2 Day - $185.00
3 Day - $110.00 3 Day - $215.00 3 Day - $275.00
5 Day - $180.00 5 Day - $360.00 5 Day - $460.00

**MORNING & AFTERNOON CARE FEES FOR CONTRACTED FAMILIES WILL BE DUE IN
SEPTEMBER***

Pre-Registration

The registration fee will be required to guarantee your admittance. No registration will be
refunded. NO EXCEPTIONS will be considered. Any changes made to your schedule,
upon availability, will require an additional $25.00 fee. This fee must be paid in full before
any change will be made.

The above tuition rates are subject to change in the event that St. John ECC is subject to a material
change in the cost of providing services due to compliance with any government regulation, demand
or requirement.
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